ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE

ALUMNAE MEDAL OF HONOR 2019

PRESENTED TO





PATRICIA ALTMAN FALKENBERG, CLASS OF 1964, the Alumnae Association of Mount Holyoke College is pleased to honor you with the Alumnae Medal of Honor. This award is presented to an alumna for eminent service in promoting the effectiveness of the Alumnae Association and/or College. Significant leadership, specific accomplishments and stellar service have been consistent over an extended period of time and broad-based across multiple areas of involvement, which include classes, clubs, global regions, groups, the Association and the College.

Patricia, for more than forty years you have taken active leadership roles in the Mount Holyoke community. You are currently an advisory board member for the Mount Holyoke College Art Museum, and you have brought a forward-thinking approach to the work of the Mount Holyoke Club of Westchester County as president. For your class, you have served as class agent and reunion gift chair.

The longevity of your involvement with Mount Holyoke is especially visible in your role as advisory board member for the Mount Holyoke College Art Museum, where you have cultivated new board members and participated in strategic planning. You have facilitated access to the works of private collectors, often rolling up your sleeves to work out the details of tours with alumnae in various cities. You were a catalyst behind the Stomberg internships, which help students with paid work experience in the arts. As president of the Mount Holyoke Club of Westchester County, you have connected with many local alumnae. As class agent and reunion gift chair, you are described by your classmates as a take-charge person who is enthusiastic and very hands-on. Your contributions have greatly benefited the Mount Holyoke community.

Patricia, for your eminent service, the Alumnae Association is honored to present you with the Alumnae Medal of Honor on this, your fifty-fifth, reunion.

MARIA Z. MOSSAIDES '73

PRESIDENT

ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE

Mary B. Reca

NANCY BELLOWS PEREZ '76
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE